
Publicity also available to download from the web at: www.milton-keynes.gov.uk/transport89

Northampton - Hartwell - Hanslope - Wolverton - Central Milton Keynes
Operated by Red Rose Travel

Monday to Friday except Public Holidays�

	 Route Number:	 33	 33	 33	 33	 33	 33A	 33	 33A	 33	 33A	 33	 33	 33A	 33A	 33
	 Notes:			   A								        Sch	 NSch
Northampton, The Drapery (16)		  –	 –	 –	 0829	 0930	 1025	 1129	 1225	 1329	 1425	 1525	 1529	 1640	 1740	 1840
Wootton, High Street		  –	 –	 –	 0839	 0940	 1035	 1139	 1235	 1339	 1435	 1535	 1533	 1650	 1750	 1850
Quinton, Wootton Road		  –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 1041	 –	 1241	 –	 1441	 –	 –	 1656	 1756	 –
Roade, Hyde Road		  –	 –	 –	 0850	 0950	 1050	 1150	 1250	 1350	 1450	 1546	 1546	 1705	 1805	 1901
The Elizabeth Woodville School		  –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 1549	 –	 –	 –	 –
Ashton, The Crown		  –	 –	 –	 0854	 0954	 1054	 1154	 1254	 1354	 1454	 1554	 1554	 1709	 1809	 1905
Hartwell, Salcey Avenue		  0600	 0701	 0726	 0901	 1001	 1101	 1201	 1301	 1401	 1501	 1601	 1601	 1716	 1816	 1912
Hanslope, The Square		  0609	 0710	 0737	 0910	 1010	 1110	 1210	 1310	 1410	 1510	 1610	 1610	 1725	 1825	 1921
Castlethorpe, Carrington Arms		  0613	 0714	 0742	 0914	 1014	 1114	 1214	 1314	 1414	 1514	 1614	 1614	 1729	 1829	 1925
Haversham Estate		  0618	 0719	 0748	 0919	 1019	 1119	 1219	 1319	 1419	 1519	 1619	 1619	 1734	 1834	 1930
Wolverton, Church Street		  0624	 0725	 0755	 0925	 1025	 1125	 1225	 1325	 1425	 1525	 1625	 1625	 1740	 1840	 1935
Bradwell, Providence Place		  0633	 0735	 0806	 0935	 1035	 1135	 1235	 1335	 1435	 1535	 1635	 1635	 1749	 1849	 –
Central Rail Station (Y6) =		  0637	 0740	 0812	 0940	 1040	 1140	 1240	 1340	 1440	 1540	 1640	 1640	 1753	 1853	 –
CMK, The Point (J3)		  0642	 0746	 0820	 0946	 1046	 1146	 1246	 1346	 1446	 –	 1646	 1646	 1758	 1858	 –
CMK, Theatre District (B3)	 	 0644	 0749	 0823	 0949	 1049	 1149	 1249	 1349	 1449	 –	 1649	 1649	 1801	 1901	 –
St Paul’s School, Leadenhall		  –	 –	 0832	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –

Notes:	 A  During school holidays terminates at CMK, Theatre District    Sch  Schooldays only    NSch  Non-Schooldays� 29.10.17/v1 
	 O  This service is usually operated using a wheelchair-accessible vehicle

No service on Sundays or Public Holidays
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This service will be operated under 
contract to Milton Keynes Council
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Northampton - Hartwell - Hanslope - Wolverton - Central Milton Keynes
Operated by Red Rose Travel

Saturday�

	 Route Number:	 33	 33	 33	 33A	 33	 33A	 33	 33A	 33	 33A	 33A	 33
Northampton, The Drapery (16)		  –	 0829	 0930	 1025	 1129	 1225	 1329	 1425	 1529	 1640	 1740	 1840	
Wootton, High Street		  –	 0839	 0940	 1035	 1139	 1235	 1339	 1435	 1539	 1650	 1750	 1850	
Quinton, Wootton Road		  –	 –	 –	 1041	 –	 1241	 –	 1441	 –	 1656	 1756	 –	
Roade, Hyde Road		  –	 0850	 0950	 1050	 1150	 1250	 1350	 1450	 1546	 1705	 1805	 1901	
Ashton, The Crown		  –	 0854	 0954	 1054	 1154	 1254	 1354	 1454	 1554	 1709	 1809	 1905	
Hartwell, Salcey Avenue		  0731	 0901	 1001	 1101	 1201	 1301	 1401	 1501	 1601	 1716	 1816	 1912	
Hanslope, The Square		  0740	 0910	 1010	 1110	 1210	 1310	 1410	 1510	 1610	 1725	 1825	 1921	
Castlethorpe, Carrington Arms		  0744	 0914	 1014	 1114	 1214	 1314	 1414	 1514	 1614	 1729	 1829	 1925	
Haversham Estate		  0749	 0919	 1019	 1119	 1219	 1319	 1419	 1519	 1619	 1734	 1834	 1930	
Wolverton, Church Street		  0755	 0925	 1025	 1125	 1225	 1325	 1425	 1525	 1625	 1740	 1840	 1935	
Bradwell, Providence Place		  0805	 0935	 1035	 1135	 1235	 1335	 1435	 1535	 1635	 1749	 1849	 –	
Central Rail Station (Y6) = 		  0810	 0940	 1040	 1140	 1240	 1340	 1440	 1540	 1640	 1753	 1853	 –	
CMK, The Point (J3)		  0816	 0946	 1046	 1146	 1246	 1346	 1446	 1546	 1646	 1758	 1858	 –	
CMK, Theatre District (B3)		  0819	 0949	 1049	 1149	 1249	 1349	 1449	 1549	 1649	 1801	 1901	 –	

Notes:	 O  This service is usually operated using a wheelchair-accessible vehicle� 29.10.17/v1

No service on Sundays or Public Holidays

O 33A33

This service will be operated under 
contract to Milton Keynes Council
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Central Milton Keynes - Wolverton - Hanslope - Hartwell - Northampton
Operated by Red Rose Travel

Monday to Friday except Public Holidays�

	 Route Number:	 33A	 33A	 33	 33A	 33	 33A	 33	 33A	 33	 33	 33	 33	 33
	 Notes:	 NSch	 Sch								        A	 B	
St Paul’s School, Leadenhall		  –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 1500	 1600	 –	 –
CMK, Theatre District (B4)	 	 0647	 0647	 0757	 0857	 0957	 1057	 1157	 1257	 1357	 1507	 1607	 1707	 1807
CMK, The Point (K4)		  0650	 0650	 0800	 0900	 1000	 1100	 1200	 1300	 1400	 1510	 1610	 1710	 1810
Central Rail Station (Z5) =		  0656	 0656	 0806	 0906	 1006	 1106	 1206	 1306	 1406	 1516	 1616	 1716	 1816
Bradwell, Providence Place		  0700	 0700	 0810	 0910	 1010	 1110	 1210	 1310	 1410	 1521	 1621	 1721	 1821
Wolverton, Church Street		  0711	 0711	 0821	 0921	 1021	 1121	 1221	 1321	 1421	 1532	 1632	 1732	 1832
Haversham Estate		  0716	 0716	 0826	 0926	 1026	 1126	 1226	 1326	 1426	 1537	 1637	 1737	 1837
Castlethorpe, Carrington Arms		  0721	 0721	 0831	 0931	 1031	 1131	 1231	 1331	 1431	 1542	 1642	 1742	 1842
Hanslope, The Square		  0726	 0726	 0846	 0936	 1036	 1136	 1236	 1336	 1436	 1547	 1647	 1747	 1847
Hartwell, Salcey Avenue		  0735	 0735	 0855	 0945	 1045	 1145	 1245	 1345	 1445	 1556	 1656	 1756	 1856
Ashton, The Crown		  0742	 0742	 0902	 0952	 1052	 1152	 1252	 1352	 1452	 1603	 1703	 1803	 –
The Elizabeth Woodville School		  –	 0747	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –
Roade, Hyde Road		  0746	 0749	 0906	 0956	 1056	 1156	 1256	 1356	 1456	 1607	 1707	 1807	 –
Quinton, Wootton Road		  0755	 0801	 –	 1005	 –	 1205	 –	 1405	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –
Wootton, High Street		  0801	 0807	 0921	 1011	 1107	 1211	 1307	 1411	 1507	 1618	 1718	 1818	 –
Northampton, The Drapery		  0810	 0823	 0926	 1020	 1116	 1220	 1316	 1420	 1516	 1627	 1727	 1827	 –
Notes:	� NSch  Non-Schooldays     Sch  Schooldays only� 29.10.17/v1 

A  �During school terms starts from St Paul’s on Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Thursdays. On other days starts at the Theatre District
	 B  �During school terms starts from St Paul’s on Mondays and Fridays. On other days starts at the Theatre District
	 O  This service is usually operated using a wheelchair-accessible vehicle

No service on Sundays or Public Holidays

O 33A33

This service will be operated under 
contract to Milton Keynes Council
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Central Milton Keynes - Wolverton - Hanslope - Hartwell - Northampton		
Operated by Red Rose Travel

Saturday�

	 Route Number:	 33A	 33	 33A	 33	 33A	 33	 33A	 33	 33	 33	 33	 33
CMK, Theatre District (B4)		  0705	 –	 0857	 0957	 1057	 1157	 1257	 1357	 1507	 1607	 1707	 1807		
CMK, The Point (K4)		  0707	 –	 0900	 1000	 1100	 1200	 1300	 1400	 1510	 1610	 1710	 1810		
Central Rail Station (Z5) =		  0712	 –	 0906	 1006	 1106	 1206	 1306	 1406	 1516	 1616	 1716	 1816		
Bradwell, Providence Place		  0716	 –	 0910	 1010	 1110	 1210	 1310	 1410	 1521	 1621	 1721	 1821		
Wolverton, Church Street		  0725	 –	 0921	 1021	 1121	 1221	 1321	 1421	 1532	 1632	 1732	 1832		
Haversham Estate		  0729	 –	 0926	 1026	 1126	 1226	 1326	 1426	 1537	 1637	 1737	 1837		
Castlethorpe, Carrington Arms		  0734	 –	 0931	 1031	 1131	 1231	 1331	 1431	 1542	 1642	 1742	 1842	 	
Hanslope, The Square	 	 0739	 0836	 0936	 1036	 1136	 1236	 1336	 1436	 1547	 1647	 1747	 1847		
Hartwell, Salcey Avenue		  0748	 0845	 0945	 1045	 1145	 1245	 1345	 1445	 1556	 1656	 1756	 1856		
Ashton, The Crown		  0755	 0852	 0952	 1052	 1152	 1252	 1352	 1452	 1603	 1703	 1803	 –		
Roade, Hyde Road		  0759	 0856	 0956	 1056	 1156	 1256	 1356	 1456	 1607	 1707	 1807	 –		
Quinton, Wootton Road		  0808	 –	 1005	 –	 1205	 –	 1405	 –	 –	 –	 –	 –		
Wootton, High Street		  0814	 0907	 1011	 1107	 1211	 1307	 1411	 1507	 1618	 1718	 1818	 –		
Northampton, The Drapery		  0823	 0916	 1020	 1116	 1220	 1316	 1420	 1516	 1627	 1727	 1827 	 –

Notes:	 O  This service is usually operated using a wheelchair-accessible vehicle� 29.10.17/v1

No service on Sundays or Public Holidays

O 33A33

This service will be operated under 
contract to Milton Keynes Council


